
DO YOU NEED HELP ACCESSING
SOCIAL SERVICES AND WORK SUPPORT?

Library staff are trained Benefits 
Navigators who can help: 
APPLYING FOR BENEFITS 
1.  www.benefits.ohio.gov 

Online is the easiest and most efficient way to apply. 
Available 24/7.

2.  1.844.640.OHIO (6446) 
The Contact Center allows for real-time eligibility and case 
changes Monday - Friday / 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

3.  Fax Services 
Library staff can help fax your benefit applications  
and documents for FREE to any Cuyahoga County neighborhood 
family service center.

CONNECTING YOU WITH FREE 
CLASSES AND PROGRAMS OR CALL 
1.833.ASPIRE2 FOR INFORMATION 
1. GED/High School Equivalency Prep 
2. Adult Basic Literacy and Skills 
3. Technology Training 
4. Job & Career Coaching

MEDICAL
A S S I S T A N C E

FOOD
A S S I S T A N C E

CASH
W

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Visit https://www.fns.usda.gov/fns-nondiscrimination-statement.



 

All Branch Hours
Monday - Saturday, 10:00 am -6:00 pm

Sunday, Closed

CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY  
BRANCH DIRECTORY

     Branch Name              Address              Phone
Addison
Brooklyn
Carnegie West
Collinwood
East 131st Street
Eastman
Fleet
Fulton
Garden Valley
Glenville
Harvard-Lee
Hough
Jefferson
Langston Hughes
Lorain
Martin L. King Jr
Memorial-Nottingham
Mt. Pleasant
Rice
Rockport
South
South Brooklyn
Sterling
Union
Walz
West Park
Woodland

6901 Superior Ave - 44103
3706 Pearl Rd - 44109
1900 Fulton Rd - 44113
856 East 152nd St - 44110
3830 East 131st St - 44120
11602 Lorain Ave - 44111
7224 Broadway Ave - 44105
3545 Fulton Rd - 44109
7201 Kinsman Rd - 44104
11900 St. Clair Ave - 44108
16918 Harvard Ave - 44128
1566 Crawford Rd - 44106
850 Jefferson Ave - 44113
10200 Superior Ave - 44106
8216 Lorain Ave - 44102
1962 Stokes Blvd - 44106
17109 Lakeshore Blvd - 44110
14000 Kinsman Rd - 44120
11535 Shaker Blvd - 44120
4421 West 140th St - 44135
3096 Scranton Rd - 44113
4303 Pearl Rd - 44109
2200 East 30th St - 44115
3463 East 93rd St - 44104
7910 Detroit Ave - 44102
3805 West 157th St - 44111
5806 Woodland Ave - 44104

623-6906
623-6920
623-6927
623-6934
623-6941
623-6955
623-6962
623-6969
623-6976
623-6983
623-6990
623-6997
623-7004
623-6975
623-7011
623-7018
623-7039
623-7032
623-7046
623-7053
623-7060
623-7067
623-7074
623-7088
623-7095
623-7102
623-7109

Main Library
325 Superior Ave - 44114

623-2800
Monday - Saturday, 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Public Administration Library - City Hall
601 Lakeside Ave - 44114

623-2919
Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
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